BLOCK

21

29.

31
37
41
41
41
41
45
49
49
55
70
178

01

LOT

12.01
12.02
12.02

3.02
11
14

QUALIFIC.

QFARM

QFARM
QFARM

QFARM
C0030
C0034

QFARM

QFARM

2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELK TwWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

660 FERRELL RD
1453 ELLIS MILL RD
310 WINESAP WAY
795 AURA RD

751 HARDINGVILLE RD
836 ELK RD

838 ELK RD

840 ELK RD

840 ELK RD

24 N SHORE DR

131 BUCK RD

831 BUCK RD

1065 AURA RD

206 UNION ST

241 CLAYTON AVE

CLASS NET VAL

3B
15F
15F

3B

3B

3B

3B
15F
3B

11500
248100
287100

51200

0
2700
2100

22500

2900

0

0

0
1200

211400
6300

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

427.
.00
-00

1903.
-00
100.
78.

836.

107.
.00
-00
.00

44 .
.00
234.

46

10
36
06

33
79

60

17

1ST HALF

3898.18
4441 .28
5284.08
4542 .36
68.10
4904.94
1516.57
1982.22
1982.22
128.84
754.61
53.38
49.70
3765.82
7279.18

2ND HALF

3470.72-
4441 .28-
5284 .08-
2639.26-
68.10-
4804 .58-
1438.51-
1145.89-
1874 .43-
128.84-
754_61-
53.38-
5.10-
3765.82-
7045.01-

PRELIM.

213.73
.00
-00
951.55
-00
50.18
39.03
418.17
53.90
.00
-00
.00
22.30
.00

117.09

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELK TWP COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2021 TAXES 2021 TAXES 2022 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 2,302 377,219,100 14,021,235.02 .00 35,500.00 13,985,735.02 6,954,069.89 7,031,665.13 6,992,873.25
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 1,163,273 43,238.86 .00 .00 43,238.86 21,143.24 22,095.62 21,619.43

EXEMPTS * 175 28,738,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 13,491.18 13,491.18- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2021
TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELK TwWP COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .704
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX .049
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX .043
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX -940
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX 1.064
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .917
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TX .000
TOTAL TAX RATE 2021 3.717
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE
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5,641,100

FOR 2021

T OF ELK TwWP
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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TAX VALUE

3.717

ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY

7

2

9

9
32,429,100
377,219,100

377,219,100
1,163,273

,600
,500
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996

126
250
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378,382,373

3.717

(C.73,L.1976)

ERANS WIDOWS

NBR VETERANS
NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX

A
&3

411,819,926

2,662,219.10

33,437,553

NED

OLU—

I RR PROPERTY (+)

PRESIDENT
V_PRESIDENT
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
UK

IAX ADMINTS TRA
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

COUNTY

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY GLOUCESTER

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



07/08/21
NET TAXABLE
VALUE
16,679,800
300,723,500

0]
0]

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

16,679,800
300,723,500

0

212,583,700
0

300

2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
17,902,

16,679,800
88,139,800

450
1,444

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELK TWP
2
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2021. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



